City and Caunty of San Francisco

Office of Cantract Administration
Purchesing

1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place, Room 430
San Prancisco, CA 94102 - 4685

CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO. 1

Indefinite Quantity
BF] of Calif., Inc.-Keller Canyon Date January 23, 2009
Attn: BeackBoREer Taen G UN'L) KER ,
901 Bailey Road ' Contract Proposal No. _68362

Pittsburg, CA 94565
: Estimated Amount: _Indefinite

The City aod County of San Francisco daes hercby accept ynur offer L0 extend the contract and furnish the Articles indicated below. Such
Articles are Lo be dolivered In the manner and {he fortn and a1 the times and prices set forth in the above numbered Contract Proposal, but
only after receipt of order properly centified by the Controller of the City and County of San Francisco.

CONTRACT EXTENSION
For furnishing and delivering Grit Disposal.

By mutual agreement, the contract is extended an additional twelve (12j months for the term
March 1, 2009 through February 28, 2010. . :

All other prices, terms and conditions remain the same.

Acknowledge reccipt and acceptante of this Contract Modification in the space below. Remmio Purchaser, 1 Dr. Carlion B. Goodlett Place,

Room 430, San Francisco, CA, 94102-4685. DUPLICATE COPY IS FOR YOUR FILES.

%ﬂlxz‘/g Ve, ‘// |

~ As the duly rppainted Purchaser
of the City and County of San Franc/sco

Date

/"}0’ fﬁf
(

RECEIPT OF THE ABOVE 15 HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGED:

Contractor BFL qP- .C.A'-L;F ALY ME‘LCETL O"Dy an)
= 7 . _
Bv_-.,_é/‘/‘* ﬂ-ﬂ\-— DiegeTuR 0 FSpecinc WA STE

Signniure Thie
7 b
peintName__(CRED H WPz RESS
Dute Z!J{ / 0 s -

FEB-26-200S 13:48

P.o1



